438 439
ID CODE: 43
>102 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40
>115 lm/W; 135 lm/W Emissione diretta
CRI >90

IP 54IP 54
3000K
43AA09F54
43AA11F54
43PG3112
43PG2832
43PG2552
43PG1712
43PG2272
43PG1432
43PG1992
43PG1152
43PG10000
3000K
COD lm mm
43AA24L490F54 24W 2436 1149
43AA30L490F54 30W 3045 1429
43AA36L490F54 36W 3654 1709
43AA42L490F54 42W 4263 1989
43AA48L490F54 48W 4872 2269
43AA54L490F54 54W 5481 2549
43AA60L490F54 60W 6090 2829
43AA66L490F54 66W 6699 3109
COD lm mm
43AA24L390F54 24W 2268 1149
43AA30L390F54 30W 2835 1429
43AA36L390F54 36W 3402 1709
43AA42L390F54 42W 3969 1989
43AA48L390F54 48W 4536 2269
43AA54L390F54 54W 5103 2549
43AA60L390F54 60W 5670 2829
43AA66L390F54 66W 6237 3109
COD lm mm
43AA45L490HPF54 45W 4482 1149
43AA57L490HPF54 57W 5677 1429
43AA68L490HPF54 68W 6773 1709
COD lm mm
43AA45L390HPF54 45W 4172 1149
43AA57L390HPF54 57W 5284 1429
43AA68L390HPF54 68W 6304 1709
INDUSTRIAL IP
COLOUR TEMPERATURE    4000K
COLOUR TEMPERATURE    4000K
OPTIC